
RESULT  -  Race 13

Events 13, 14, 27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 30 Martyn COOPER 7 1:20.279:21.91 0 69.5269.51Honda VFR 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 7 1:22.099:34.64 0 67.9767.9712.73Honda Vfr 75027d

3 9 Paul SNELL 7 1:22.879:40.09 0 67.3367.3318.18Honda Vfr 75027d

4 239 Mike BEVAN 7 1:22.929:40.46 0 67.2967.2918.55Honda Xl 50014c

5 279 Paul JOHNSON 7 1:22.929:40.47 0 67.2967.2918.56Suzuki KATANA 110027d

6 13 Mark BOSTOCK 7 1:24.499:51.47 0 66.0466.0429.56Honda VFR 75027d

7 150 John ADAMSON 7 1:24.999:54.98 0 65.6565.6533.07Yamaha HEL RD350LC Y27d

8 301 Kevin COOPER 7 1:25.079:55.54 0 65.5965.5933.63Suzuki T500 50014c

9 337 John NICKLIN 7 1:25.269:56.86 0 65.4565.4434.95Kawasaki Zephyr 75027c

10 204 Ivan CHILDS 7 1:25.659:59.58 0 65.1565.1537.67Suzuki GSXR 77127c

11 276 Ashley WILKINSON 7 1:25.9510:01.69 0 64.9264.9239.78Honda VFR750 75027c

12 252 Alexander PEARSON 7 1:28.7410:21.18 0 62.8862.8859.27Kawasaki Gpz 75027c

13 217 Tom BENFORD 7 1:28.9610:22.78 0 62.7262.721:00.87Suzuki GSX 110027d

14 225 John BRUSH 7 1:29.0810:23.58 0 62.6462.641:01.67Honda Honda 75027b

15 203 Antony PERRETT 7 1:29.8210:28.80 0 62.1262.121:06.89Suzuki T500 49214c

16 277 Mark DANIELS 7 1:32.6010:48.25 0 60.2660.251:26.34Suzuki Gsxr 77127c

17 350 Gavin BIRD 7 1:33.4810:54.37 0 59.6959.691:32.46Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34827b

18 727 James CRACKNELL 6 1:35.699:34.17 0 58.3158.311 LapBSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N13d

19 261 Keith COTGROVE 6 1:37.499:44.96 0 57.2457.231 LapKawasaki Gpz500 49927c

Fastest Lap

Martyn COOPER 1:20.27 030 Honda VFR 750 69.5227d

Start Time : 17:07

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

17 Aug 25 08:47

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



RESULT  -  Race 13

EVENT  13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 727 James CRACKNELL 6 1:35.699:34.17 0 58.3158.31BSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N13d

Fastest Lap

James CRACKNELL 1:35.69 0727 BSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N 58.3113d

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 239 Mike BEVAN 7 1:22.929:40.46 0 67.2967.29Honda Xl 50014c

2 301 Kevin COOPER 7 1:25.079:55.54 0 65.5965.59Suzuki T500 50014c

3 203 Antony PERRETT 7 1:29.8210:28.80 0 62.1262.12Suzuki T500 49214c

Fastest Lap

Paul JOHNSON 1:22.92 0279 Suzuki KATANA 1100 67.2914c

Mike BEVAN 1:22.92 0239 Honda Xl 500 67.2914c

Start Time : 17:07

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

17 Aug 25 08:47

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



RESULT  -  Race 13

EVENT  27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 30 Martyn COOPER 7 1:20.279:21.91 0 69.5269.51Honda VFR 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 7 1:22.099:34.64 0 67.9767.97Honda Vfr 75027d

3 9 Paul SNELL 7 1:22.879:40.09 0 67.3367.33Honda Vfr 75027d

4 279 Paul JOHNSON 7 1:22.929:40.47 0 67.2967.29Suzuki KATANA 110027d

5 13 Mark BOSTOCK 7 1:24.499:51.47 0 66.0466.04Honda VFR 75027d

6 150 John ADAMSON 7 1:24.999:54.98 0 65.6565.65Yamaha HEL RD350LC Y27d

7 337 John NICKLIN 7 1:25.269:56.86 0 65.4565.44Kawasaki Zephyr 75027c

8 204 Ivan CHILDS 7 1:25.659:59.58 0 65.1565.15Suzuki GSXR 77127c

9 276 Ashley WILKINSON 7 1:25.9510:01.69 0 64.9264.92Honda VFR750 75027c

10 252 Alexander PEARSON 7 1:28.7410:21.18 0 62.8862.88Kawasaki Gpz 75027c

11 217 Tom BENFORD 7 1:28.9610:22.78 0 62.7262.72Suzuki GSX 110027d

12 225 John BRUSH 7 1:29.0810:23.58 0 62.6462.64Honda Honda 75027b

13 277 Mark DANIELS 7 1:32.6010:48.25 0 60.2660.25Suzuki Gsxr 77127c

14 350 Gavin BIRD 7 1:33.4810:54.37 0 59.6959.69Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34827b

15 261 Keith COTGROVE 6 1:37.499:44.96 0 57.2457.23Kawasaki Gpz500 49927c

Fastest Lap

John NICKLIN 1:25.26 0337 Kawasaki Zephyr 750 65.4527c

Start Time : 17:07

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

17 Aug 25 08:47

Graham Marshall

Anglesey


